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General
AlternaTime (timelines) http://www2.canisius.edu/~emeryg/time.html
History of Food food.html
Food Past and Present http://www.teacheroz.com/food.htm
Food Reference Website http://www.foodreference.com/
Linda's Culinary Dictionary http://whatscookingamerica.net/Glossary/GlossaryIndex2.htm
Not by Bread Alone: American's Culinary Heritage http://rmc.library.cornell.edu/food/
Some Facts about Mediterranean Food History http://www.cliffordawright.com/history/index.html
History Wiz http://historywiz.com/
Timeliner http://www.exovedate.com/ancient_timeline_one.html
Geographia http://www.interknowledge.com
Time – Life Top 100 Events of the Last Millennium: https://historielab.dk/wp-content/uploads/2019/01/100-begivenheder-der-%C3%A6ndrede-verden.pdf
The History Channel:	http://www.history.com/
The History Net:	http://www.historynet.com/
American Memory:	http://memory.loc.gov/ammem/index.html
Digital History:	http://www.digitalhistory.uh.edu/
National Archives Digital Classroom:	http://www.archives.gov/education/index.html
Schomburg Center for Research in Black History: http://www.inmotionaame.org/home.cfm;jsessionid=f8301783881196261634533?bhcp=1
National Museum of American History:	http://americanhistory.si.edu/
World Facts:	http://worldfacts.us/
Country Studies:	http://countrystudies.us/
Veterans History Project:	http://www.loc.gov/vets/
American Presidents:	http://www.americanpresidents.org/
National History Women’s Museum:  https://www.womenshistory.org/
Women’s History Websites:  http://besthistorysites.net/american-history/womens-history/

Industrial Revolution
British Industrial Revolution: http://people.clemson.edu/~pammack/lec122/britir.htm
Industrial Revolution: Women in World History: http://www.womeninworldhistory.com/lesson7.html
Internet Modern History Sourcebook: Industrial Revolution: http://www.fordham.edu/halsall/mod/modsbook14.html
Origins of the Industrial Revolution in England: http://www.historyguide.org/intellect/lecture17a.html
Victorian Web—Technology: http://www.victorianweb.org/technology/technolov.html

Government, Federal
CapWeb: A Guide to the US Congress:  http://www.capweb.net
THOMAS: Legislative Information on the Internet:   http://thomas.loc.gov
Vote Smart:  http://www.vote-smart.org/

Government, States
CityLink:  http://usacitylink.com
Fifty States and Capitals:  https://www.50states.com/
Census Department: https://census.gov/en.html

World Geography
World Geography Websites and Apps:   https://www.commonsense.org/education/top-picks/middle-and-high-school-geography-apps-and-websites
Geography:  https://www.geography.com/
National Geographic:  https://www.nationalgeographic.com/
The World Geography: http://www.theworldgeography.com/

Political Blogs and News Sites
The Huffington Post:  http://www.huffingtonpost.com/
The Daily Kos:	http://www.dailykos.com/
Breitbart:   https://www.breitbart.com/
Weaselzippers: http://weaselzippers.us
